List of Thesis Supervisors (class of 2019-2021)

[bookmark: _GoBack]Those professors who have teaching responsibility of teaching activities envisaged in the programme teaching plan can serve as supervisors. To carry out a thesis on a learning activity which is not included in the programme teaching plan it is necessary to obtain the preliminary authorization of the programme director, prof. Sonia Lucarelli.

Professors of the teaching plan of the academic year 2020/21 at the Universtity of Bologna:

	No
	Professor
	Email

	1
	Aleksandravicius Egidijus
	e.aleksandravicius@hmf.vdu.lt

	2
	Andjelic Neven
	neven.andjelic@gmail.com

	3
	Bianchini Stefano
	stefano.bianchini@unibo.it

	4
	Bilic Bojan
	bojanello@gmail.com

	5
	Bininachvili Albert
	ab2238@columbia.edu

	6
	Bulota Rytis
	rytis.bulota@gmail.com

	7
	Ceccorulli Michela
	michela.ceccorulli2@unibo.it

	8
	Devic Ana
	ana.devic@unibo.it

	9
	Dian Matteo
	matteo.dian2@unibo.it

	10
	Izotov Alexander
	alexizotov@hotmail.com

	11
	Jakovina Tvrtko
	tjakovin@ffzg.hr

	12
	Kadas Carolyn Ann
	ckadas@gmail.com

	13
	Kajinic Sanja
	sanja.kajinic@unibo.it

	14
	Kengyel Akos Miklos
	akos.kengyel@uni-corvinus.hu

	15
	Lehmann Hartmut
	hartmut.lehmann@unibo.it

	16
	Lucarelli Sonia
	sonia.lucarelli@unibo.it

	17
	Malova Darina
	darina.malova@uniba.sk

	17
	Mininger Jay Daniel
	jdmininger@gmail.com

	18
	Molis Arunas
	arunas.molis@gmail.com

	19
	Nyusztay Laszlo
	Nyusztay.Laszlo@kkk.bgf.hu

	20
	Privitera Francesco
	francesco.privitera@unibo.it

	21
	Ruggieri Davide
	davide.ruggieri3@unibo.it

	22
	Shumakova Alena
	alena.shumakova@unibo.it

	23
	Solomons David Raphael
	david.solomons2@unibo.it

	24
	Tkachenko Stanislav L.
	stanislavltkachenko@gmail.com

	25
	Voisin Vanessa
	vanessadenise.voisin@unibo.it




Professors in charge of teaching activities at the partner Universities (Vytautas Magnus University, Saint Petersburg State Universities, University of Zagreb) which have been included in the Mirees mobility course catalogues a.y 2021/22 can serve as supervisors.

